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Women / XB / Middle-A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Scalise-Royston467
West Valley

9.250 9.575 9.5259.225 37.575
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Victoria Wilson475
West Valley

9.175 9.600 9.2759.175 37.225
3 1T 4T 7 2 

2 

Lauren Vandevort473
West Valley

9.050 9.600 9.3258.750 36.725
5 1T 11T 5T 3 

3 

Abigail Miller495
Accel

8.925 9.300 9.4508.950 36.625
8 6 6T 2T 4 

4 

Charli Strachan470
West Valley

8.800 9.150 9.1509.250 36.350
10 8T 2 11T 5 

5 

Natalie Graham321
Accel

9.350 9.500 8.7508.650 36.250
1 4 13T 15 6 

6 

Julia Burgos441
West Valley

9.000 9.050 9.3258.825 36.200
6T 11 9 5T 7T

7T

Sydney Lane323
Accel

8.900 9.150 9.2008.950 36.200
9 8T 6T 9T 7T

7T

Rosella Graham320
Accel

8.225 9.150 9.4509.300 36.125
16 8T 1 2T 9 

9 

Megan Ashe434
West Valley

9.075 8.800 9.4008.800 36.075
4 13 10 4 10T

10T

Millie Jenkins452
West Valley

9.000 9.175 9.2508.650 36.075
6T 7 13T 8 10T

10T

Cassidy Artavia432
West Valley

8.700 8.975 9.1509.175 36.000
11 12 4T 11T 12 

12 

Natalie Brooks438
West Valley

8.650 9.375 8.6008.875 35.500
12 5 8 16 13 

13 

Faith Chow443
West Valley

8.500 8.750 9.2008.750 35.200
13T 14 11T 9T 14 

14 

Hailey Swedberg327
Accel

8.500 7.850 9.1008.175 33.625
13T 15 15 13 15 

15 

Ila Mathur456
West Valley

8.500 6.400 8.900__.___ 23.800
13T 16 16 14 16 

16 
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